
OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR & DISTRICT MAGISTRATE,DHENKANAL 
(G.P. SECTION) 

e-mail ID: cloo.od-dhe(rinic.in 
No.  4 j 3 	fl)t.  t1-1.tt • a 	 Tel. No. : 06762- 224563 

NOTICE 

It is hereby informed to 55 no.s of vehicle owners of the vehicles(as per 

list enclosed) engaged in General Election to PRIs 2022 in respect of Dhenkanal 

District that, the hire charges of vehicles could not be disbursed due to lack of 

account details and other required supporting documents for which the un-disbursed 

fund is pending with this office since long. 

As per the instruction of State Election Cornmission, Odisha, 

Bhubaneswar the un-disbursed funds will be refunded to SEC soon. 

Hence, the said 55 no.s of vehicle owners are requested to submit the 

account details and other required supporting documents etc.before the District.  
Panchayat Officer,Dhenkanal on or before 24.11.2023 positively failing which it will 

be presumed that,they are not interested to get their claims henceforth and the funds 

kept for the said purpose will bc refunded to SEC accordingly. 

‘A. 

\/\))) Collector 	trict Magistrate 
Dhenkanal 

List of Supporting Documents 

1.Xerox copy of RC Book(Self Attested) 
2. Xerox copy of Bank account details of the vehicle owner(Self Attested) 
3. Xerox copy of Requisition and Relieve order(Self Attested) 
4. Xerox copy of Adhar or Voter ID proof( Self Attested) 

NB: The detailed list of vehicles is available at District Office website i.e 
www.dhenkanal.nic.in  

P.T.O 



Memo No 	 /llate. 	t  

Copy forwarded to the Di & PRO.Dhenkanal for information and necessary actioni-le 

requested to ensure Wide puhlicity of the same through both electronic and print media & report 

compliance to the undersigned. 

Collector 
	

s441ggistrate 
Dhenkanal 

Memo No 	/Date. 	tr-Qg  

Copy alongwith list of vehicles forwarded to the DIO,NIC,Dhenkanal for information 

and necessary action.He is requested to webhost the above notice in the district website for wide 

publication. 

 

Collector & Dis 
Dhenk 	

glIstrate 

Memo No 	t'tt-1 0 	 /Date. 	(I re.- 

 

Copy alongwith list of vehicles forwarded to the CDO-Cum-E0,ZP,Dhenkanal/Sub-

Collector, Kamakhynagar. Sadar.Flindol/RTO.Dhenkanal/ All BDOs/All Tahasildars/All CDPOs 

and District Office Notice board of this district for information and necessary action. They are 

requested to affix the above notice in their office Notice Board for information of all. 

Collector & Dist 	 trate 
Dhen 



SL 
NO. 

REGD. NO OF 
THE VEHICLE 

TYPE OF 
VEHICLE 

NAME OF 
OWNER 

TIME & DATE OF 
REPORTING for 
Election 

TIME & DATE OF 
DEPARTURE 
FROM R.O. DKL 

No. of 
days 
duty Rate 

Total Hire 
charges  Advance 

Hire charges 
after 
deduction of 
advance 

1 OD29D4268 BOLERO BEHERA 
ENGINEERING 
WORKS P LTD 

14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 16-02-2022 8 p.m 2.5 1000 2500 500 2000 

2 OD15H7233 TATA MAGIC JALAN 
AUTOMOBILE 
PVT LTD 

14-02-22 at 2 00Pm 22-02-2022 5.00pm 8.5 1000 8500 500 8000 

3 OD19G3388 TATA MAGIC BIMAL KUMAR 
BISWAL 

14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 18-02-2022 at 9.20 
pm 

4.5 1000 4500 500 4000 

4 OD19M6288 TATA MAGIC PRAMILA 
BEHERA 

14-02-22 at 2.00pm 18-02-2022 at 9.20 
pm 

4.5 1000 4500 500 4000 

5 OD04K3294 TATA MAGIC RAJAT KUMAR 
SAHOO 

14-02-2022 at 
2.00Pm 

22-02-22 at 1.00 
pm 

8.5 1000 8500 1000 7500 

6 OD19P4702 MOTOR CAB SATYA 
NARAYAN 
PRADHAN 

14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 18-02 2022 at 
4.00pm 

4.5 1000 4500 500 4000 

7 OR19K4533 TATA SUMO BINOD KU DAS 
SANTAPADA 

14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 22-02-22 at 8.00pm 8.5 1000 8500 1000 7500 

8 OD02BL5184 BOLERO 
PICKUP 

DEEPAK KU 
PRADHAN 

14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 18-02-22 at 9 40pm 4.5 850 3825 500 3325 

9 OD35B7468 MINI 
TRUCK 

SLINIL KU JENA 14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 18-02-22 4 1200 4800 500 4300 

10 OD19S9969 MINI 
TRUCK 

M/S AQUA 
SOLUTIONS 

14-02-22 at 2.00Am 18-02-22 9.00PM 4 1200 4800 500 4300 

11 OR02J2363 MINI 
TRUCK 

SACHI BARAH 14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 18-02-22 4 1200 4800 500 4300 

12 OD19T1650 CAMPER M/S UNIQUE 
ENGINEERS 

14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 19-02-22 at 5 pm 5.5 900 4950 1000 3950 

13 OD19M0938 MINI 
TRUCK 

BRAHMACHARI 
PRADHAN 

14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 18-02-22 at 8.20pm 4.5 1200 5400 500 4900 

14 OD19G7718 PICKUP ANAM NAYAK 14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 18-02-22 at 9.00pm 4.5 850 3825 500 3325 

15 OD052549 MINI 
TRUCK 

MS TRICKERS 
INDIA 

14-02-22 at 2.00Pm 18-02-22 at 
10.40prn 

4.5 1200 5400 500 4900 

16 OD19U1080 ECO M/S SRINIVAS 
CONSTRUCTIO 
N 

18-02-22 at 7.00AM 22-02-22 6.00pm 4.5 900 4050 500 3550 



SL 
NO. 

REGD. NO OF 
THE VEHICLE 

TYPE OF 
VEHICLE 

NAME OF 
OWNER 

TIME & DATE OF 
REPORTING for 
Election 

TIME & DATE OF 
DEPARTURE 
FROM R.O, DKL 

No. of 
days 
duty Rate 

Hire 
charges Advance 

Hire charges
Total after 

deduction of 
advance 

17 OR02AR6244 BOLERO SIBASANKAR 
SAHOO 

14-02-22 at 2.00pm 22-02-22 8.00pm 8.5 1000 8500 1000 7500 

18 OD19R3855 BOLERO SUDARSHAN 
PARIDA 

14-02-2022 AT 
2.00PM 

16-02-22 2.5 1000 2500 500 2000 

19 OR02BU5269 TATA MAGIC BRAHMANANDA 
ROUT 

18-02-2022 at 
2.00pm 

22-02-22 at 8.00pm 4.5 1000 4500 500 4000 

20 OR19M8004 TATA MAGIC BARUNA KU 
SAI-J 

17-02-2022 22-02-22 5.5 1000 5500 500 5000 

21 OR19N3012 MAX LAXMIPRIYA 
PANDA 

17-02-2022 at 
2.00pm 

22-02-22 5.5 1000 5500 500 5000 

22 WB02AG4931 BOLERO POORBA 
DISTRIBUTERS 
P LTD 

18-02-2022 at 
7.00am 

20-02-2022 at 
4.O0pm 

2.5 1000 2500 500 2000 

23 OR19P4230 IRIS SC-5 NARENDRA KU 
PATRA 

18-02-2022 at 
2.00 rn 

20-02-2022 at 
10.00PM 

2.5 900 2250 500 1750 

24 OD19J0018 BOLERO SWADHIN 
PRADHAN 

18-02-2022 at 
7.00am 

20-02-2022 at 
4.00pm 

2.5 1000 2500 500 2000 

25 OR05AH8881 CAMPER MATAJI BEHERA 18-02-2022 20-02-22 4.00pm 2.5 900 2250 500 1750 

26 OD193783 MAXIMO MINI 
VAN 

PADMINI 
PRADHAN 

14-02-2022 at 
2.00Pm 

19-02-22 at 5 pm 5.5 1000 5500 1000 4500 

27 ODO6H9477 PICKUP PRADOSH 
KUMAR SWAIN 

14-02-2022 at 
2.00Pm 

18-02-22 AT 
10.05PM 

4.4 850 3740 500 3240 

28 OR19N0650 TATA MAGIC 14-02-2022 at 
2.00Pm 

18-02-22 AT 
10.05PM 

4.5 1000 4500 500 4000 

29 6.110DA0540 BOLERO GLOBAL REMOTE 
INTE ACC 
SOLUTION P LTD 

14-02-2022 at 
2.O0Pm 

16-02-2022 2.5 1000 2500 500 2000 

30 OD35B7468 MINI 
TRUCK 

SUNIL KU JENA 14-02-2022 18-02 22 4.5 1200 5400 5400 

31 OD23D6252 TATA MAGIC CHAKRA 
MUNDA 

18-02-22022 AT 
10.00Am 

22-02-2022 4 1000 4000 4000 

32 OD19F5391 BOLERO TAPAN JENA 14-02-2022 AT 	16-02-2022 
7.00AM 	 8.00PM 

AT 	2.5 1000 2500 2500 

33 ODO5U1445 	BOLERO MS SK BOSE 	14-02-2022 
10.00AM 

AT 16.02.22 	2 1000 2000 2000 



SL 
NO. 

NAME OF 
OWNER 

TIME & DATE OF 
REPORTING for 
Election 

TIME & DATE OF 
DEPARTURE 
FROM R.O, DKL 

No. of 
days 
duty Rate 

Total Hire 
charges 

Advance 

Hire charges 
after 
deduction of 
advance 

REGD. NO OF 
THE VEHICLE 

TYPE OF 
VEHICLE 

KRUSHNA 
CHANDRA 

22.02.22 and 
23.02.22 

18.02.22 5 1000 5000 5000 
34 OD02X1015 BOLERO 

35 0D02BS8106 CAMPER 
ROUT 
MS 
BROTHERHOOD 
AGENCY 

14-02-2022 AT 9.00 
AM 

22-02-22 AT 
2.50PM 

4.5 900 4050 4050 

36 0D33AD2882 EECO J A 
ENGINEERING 

14-02-2022 AT 11.00 

AM 

16-02-2022 2.5 900 2250 2250 

37 0D05BB6384 MAXIMA J A 
ENGINEERING 

15-02-2022 AT 
8.00AM 

22-02 2022 AT 2.10 
PM 

7 1000 7000 7000 

6500 
38 OD19T7222 BOLERO SANGRAM NAIK 14-02-2022 AT 

10.00AM 

20-02-2022 AT 
2.00PM 

6.5 1000 6500 

39 BALAJI 
CONSTRUCTIO 

14-02-22 AT 12 
NOON 

19-02-2022 5 4400 22000 22000 
JH05AS7233 BUS sc-56 

N 
SUDHANSU 
KUMAR JENA 

14-02-22 AT 
2.00PM 

19-02-2022 AT 
5.00PM 

5.5 4400 24200 1000 23200 
40 OR19L2053 BUS SC-43 

41 0D1902252 BUS SC-52 SANTILATA 
BEHERA 

18-02-2022 AT 
5.00PM 

20-02-2022 at 
4.00pm 

2.5 4400 11000 500 10500 

42 OD06E8188 BUS SC-38 ASHOK KUMAR 14-02-22 AT 
2.00PM 

18-02-2022 AT 
7.00PM 

4.5 3000 13500 500 13000 

SWAIN 
SUDARSHAN 16-02-22 AT 9.00 

PM 

18-02-2022 AT 4.00 
PM 

4.5 1000 4500 4500 
43 0D19R3855 BOLERO 

PARIDA 
MSP 
CONSTRUCTIO 
N ANGUL 
ADIMATA 

14-02-22 AT 
2.00PM 

22-02-2022 
AT8.00PM 

8.5 1000 8500 1000 7500 
44 OD19M4467 BOLERO 

AGASTI SAHU 14-02-22 AT 
2.00PM 

18-02-2022 4 1000 4000 500 3500 
45 OD02Q6099 BOLERO 

46 OR19K4533 BINOD KU DAS 
SANTAPADA 

16-02-22 AT 
4.30PM 

18-02-2022 AT 5.55 
PM 

2.5 1000 2500 

-4050 500 

2500 

3550 

TATA SUMO 

47 BR26C3892 CAMPER NARSINGH 
SINGH 

18-02-22 at 7.00AM 22-02-22 AT 
6.30PM 

4.5 900 

2500 
48 OD19M5391 BOLERO SUJIT KUMAR 

PATTANAYAK 

20-02-22 AT 8 AM 22-02-22 AT 6 PM 2.5 1000 2500 

6500 
49 ORO5AV0315 BOLERO RABINDRA 

LAGURI 

16-02-2022 AT 
10 00AM 	 

22-02-2022 A--  
4.00PM 

6.5 1000 6500 
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2000 

50 OD19U0654 BOLERO M/S GLOBAL 
MINING 
CONSTRUCTIO 
N 

16-02-22 2.30PM 18-02-2022 2 -1000 2000 

4000 

51 OD02BB3420 BOLERO ASHISH KU MISHRA 14-02-2022 18-02-2022 4 1000 4000 

4300 

52 OD02N7558 MINI TRUCK SUSANTA 
KUMAR PATRA 

14-02-22 AT 
2.00PM 

18-02-2022 4 1200 4800 500 

1200 

53 OD1974646 PICKtJP ASHOK KU NATH 14-02-22 AT 
2.00PM 

16-02-2022 2 850 1700 500 

4300 

54 0D19K5067 MINI 
TRUCK 

-DILIP KUMAR 
BEHERA 

14-02-22 AT 
2.00PM 

18-02-2022 4 1200 4800 500 

8300 

55 OD19B2458 BUS SC-26 RASHMI 
RANJAN SAHU 

14-02-22 AT 
2.00PM 

-18-02-2022 AT 
9.30PM 

4 2200 8800 500 

280640  303640 23000 
TOTAL . 	, 

\I\\ 
NAL  

coL 
DHENK 

1-110-7> 

DISTRICT PAPICHATAT OFFIGER 
OHIP!MANAL 
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